:—_% Motorized Pulley 113LS
=rees | 045300, (113 mm), with helical steel gearbox

LEN E

Standard Optional
Shaft Shaft Cap

RL
EL =RL +0.40"
L AGL=EL+C+K

Standard Motorized Pulley with aluminum terminal box

RL
A EL=RL+0.40" |
L ASL=EL+2C N

[dler Pulley.

=N

MC = Mounting bracket center-to-center
spacing =RL +1.19”

Straight connector in stainless steel. Mounting bracket

Elbow connector in stainless steel. Elbow connector with shaft cap in stainless steel. Shaft, cross-drilled and threaded.

www.rulmecacorp.com 36 TC104: 11/17



Type/Option

Motorized Pulley 113LS

@ 4.53 in. (113 mm), with helical steel gearbox

Dimensions for Motorized Pulley 113LS

Standard shaft with
aluminum terminal box

A B
in in
445 439

Terminal box in stainless steel

Standard shaft with ss straight connector

Standard shaft with ss elbow connector
Cross-drilled and threaded shaft
Shaft cap with ss elbow connector

Motorized
Pulley

113LS

Power
HP

0.05
0.09
0.11
0.13

0.20

0.27
0.32
0.40

0.50

0.75

Poles

—_
NN

N 2NN RS RN OO 0 O

C
in

0.98

D
in

0.98

E F
in in
0.79

Revised Dimensions for options
The following options increase the minimum roller length (RL)

Option

Electromagnetic brake

Encoder - SKF
Encoder - RLS

G
in

in in in in in in
020 091 161 067 374
091 146 081 3.9
098 0.18 0.77
098 098 071 118

0.98 0.5 M8
012 071 013 0.16 1.1

Optional RL min.
Standard RL min + 1.97in
Standard RL min + 0 in
Standard RL min +1.97in

Dimensions, materials, and weights for Mounting Brackets

Standard Optional D F I K S T v.oow X X1 Z VAl
Material Material linl ~ [in] [in] [in] = [in] = [in] [in] [in]l [in] = [in]  [in] = [in]
Aluminum Stainless steel 098 079 335 217 033 043 059 079 433 591 165 260 M6
Standard weights for Motorized Pulley 113LS
standard weight [Ibs] for standard RL [in]
9.84 11.81 13.78 15.75 17.72 19.69 21.65 23.62 25.59 27.56 31.50 35.43
16.0 17.5 19:5 21.0 23.0 24.5 26.0 28.0 29.5 31.0 415 45.0
22.0 24.0 26.0 27.5 29.0 31.0 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
16.0 17.5 19.5 21.0 23.0 24.5 26.0 28.0 29.5 31.0 41.5 45.0
16.0 17.5 19.5 21.0 23.0 24.5 26.0 28.0 29.5 31.0 41.5 45.0
22.0 24.0 26.0 27.5 29.0 31.0 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
16.0 175 19.5 21.0 23.0 245 26.0 28.0 29.5 31.0 415 45.0
16.0 17.5 19.5 21.0 23.0 24.5 26.0 28.0 29.5 31.0 41.5 45.0
16.0 17.5 19.5 21.0 23.0 24.5 26.0 28.0 29.5 31.0 41.5 45.0
== 22.0 24.0 26.0 27.5 29.0 31.06 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
=== 22.0 24.0 26.0 21.5 29.0 31.0 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
22.0 24.0 26.0 27.5 29.0 31.0 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
22.0 24.0 26.0 27.5 29.0 31.0 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
22.0 24.0 26.0 27.5 29.0 31.0 32.5 34.0 36.0 46.0 49.5
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0.55

0.55

Thread Weight

[Ibs]
1.1/2.0

39.37
48.0
53.0
48.0
48.0
53.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
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